
                 
   Ore 09.00     200 m Dorso Femmine Ragazzi  
 
   1.  Ghezzi Francesca Cristina   2011  DDS SSD                     2.23.01 
   2.  Johnson Zoe                 2012  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.23.64 
   3.  BELLINI Margot Matilde      2011  DDS SSD                     2.23.99 
   4.  Pranio Maria                2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.24.97 
   5.  SECRIERU Vanessa Maria      2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.25.00 
   6.  Caneparo Giorgia            2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.25.18 
   7.  Venturuzzo Daniela          2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.25.22 
   8.  MAVER Aurora                2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.26.51 
   9.  Costa Marta                 2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   2.27.41 
  10.  TANFOGLIO Linda Cecilia     2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.27.80 
  11.  Basile Carlotta             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.28.77 
  12.  Romanini Giorgia            2012  PHOENIX ASD                 2.29.21 
  13.  Lepri Anna                  2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.30.40 
  14.  Silocchi Beatrice           2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.32.13 
  15.  CORIALE Sara                2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.32.72 
  16.  BAIOCCO Alice               2011  START TIME SSD SRL          2.34.02 
  17.  Calderan Aurora             2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.34.08 
  18.  Vera Vera Tiffany Yamice    2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.34.09 
  19.  ALBANI Rebecca              2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.34.14 
  20.  D'ANGELI Sara               2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.34.66 
  21.  De Ciechi Federica          2012  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.34.92 
  22.  Colombo Vittoria            2012  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.35.01 
  23.  Strada Sara                 2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.35.23 
  24.  Curmei Victoria             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.35.33 
  25.  GRASSI Anita                2011  SPORTING MI3 SSD            2.35.33 
  26.  Loiero Francesca            2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.35.34 
  27.  MARUSSI Lucrezia            2011  ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO        2.35.34 
  28.  VITALI Sofia                2011  START TIME SSD SRL          2.35.66 
  29.  LOCATELLI Emma              2011  NUOTO OLIMPIC SC - CALCIN   2.35.77 
  30.  Filippini Benedetta         2011  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.35.88 
  31.  BERETTA Giulia              2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.35.98 
  32.  Calabro' Giorgia            2011  SPORTING MI3 SSD            2.36.35 
  33.  BOIN Lara                   2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.36.39 
  34.  DEL SOLDA' Alice            2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.36.47 
  35.  POLENGHI Ludovica Maria E   2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.36.87 
  36.  Villani Ludovica Sara       2012  DDS SSD                     2.37.46 
  37.  GRANDI Eleonora             2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.37.61 
  38.  Settimio Greta              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.37.69 
  39.  VIOLA Giulia                2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.37.71 
  40.  MONCADA Viola               2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.38.08 
  41.  Matteucci Anna              2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.38.58 
  42.  ZACCARIA Virginia           2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.38.68 
  43.  BRUNI Emma                  2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        2.38.76 
  44.  Rizzo Carlotta              2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   2.39.07 
  45.  GHIDETTI Agata              2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.39.59 
  46.  GUZLA Elena                 2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      2.39.61 
  47.  DALLAVALLE Rita             2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       2.39.86 
  48.  GHISLENI Emma               2011  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      2.40.18 
  49.  NOVATI Giulia               2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           2.41.74 
  50.  Minato Ginevra              2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.41.88 
  51.  CHIUSOLO Federica           2011  SILVER SPORT SSD            2.42.15 
  52.  FRIGIONE Giorgia            2012  DDS SSD                     2.42.27 
  53.  DELLA VECCHIA Ester Maria   2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.42.32 
  54.  SCABBIA Ginevra             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.42.34 
  55.  CORONELLI Rachele           2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          2.42.68 



  56.  BIA Giulia                  2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.42.85 
  57.  ZINETTI Benedetta           2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.43.05 
  58.  DELPERO Alessia             2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.43.08 
  59.  BONFIOLI Gloria             2012  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    2.43.17 
  60.  Camastro Anna               2011  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         2.43.27 
 
                 200 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi  
 
   1.  Cornelli Giovanni           2009  CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE    2.05.62 
   2.  Gambini Christian           2010  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.10.29 
   3.  Sarta Matteo                2010  DDS SSD                     2.11.15 
   4.  Buzzini Riccardo            2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.11.48 
   5.  Barbazza Alessandro         2010  CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE    2.12.73 
   6.  LAZZARI Stefano             2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.12.82 
   7.  BOSANI Alessandro           2009  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.14.44 
   8.  FUSCALDO Fabrizio           2009  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.14.99 
   9.  DEL SOLDA' Riccardo         2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.15.52 
  10.  Tonelli Giacomo Walter      2009  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.16.22 
  11.  PESENTI Daniele             2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.16.74 
  12.  Alpago Tommaso              2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.16.86 
  13.  FELICE Filippo              2009  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           2.17.29 
  14.  Cattaneo Federico           2009  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.18.02 
  15.  Lorenzi Andrea              2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.18.48 
  16.  BONI Alessandro             2011  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.18.52 
  17.  SOSIO Andrea Noah           2009  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.18.78 
  18.  Manduca Lorenzo             2010  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.18.91 
  19.  Mulas Mattia                2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.19.07 
  20.  Volpe Edoardo               2011  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.19.19 
  21.  BATTAGLIA Manuel            2011  BLU SSD ARL                 2.19.44 
  22.  GOMARASCA Giacomo Filippo   2009  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.19.92 
  23.  Toti Marco                  2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.20.05 
  24.  Savoini Federico            2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.20.24 
  25.  DE FILIPPI Giacomo          2009  VOGHERESE NUOTO             2.20.31 
  26.  CARRATELLO Marcell Battis   2011  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.20.62 
  27.  Cornara Leonardo            2010  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   2.20.63 
  28.  NEGRI Pietro                2011  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.20.67 
  29.  Montini Luca                2009  ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO        2.20.76 
  30.  BONOMI Gabriele             2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.20.79 
  31.  BERTOLINI Riccardo          2009  CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE    2.20.95 
  32.  BADAN Nicolo'               2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.21.08 
  33.  Preani Tiziano              2010  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.21.10 
  34.  Chiariello Samuele          2010  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           2.22.16 
  35.  GUGLIELMINI Massimo         2009  DDS SSD                     2.22.29 
  36.  Cesana Leonardo             2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.22.30 
  37.  GIBELLINI Manuel            2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.22.61 
  38.  Callegari Fabio             2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.23.13 
  39.  RAGNETTI Luca               2009  S.N.E.F. ERBA               2.23.17 
  40.  LISIERO Luca                2010  DDS SSD                     2.23.37 
  41.  Furgoni Michele             2010  ASOLA NUOTO                 2.23.43 
  42.  MAIOLO Andrea               2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.23.46 
  43.  BONANNO Mattia              2009  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          2.23.63 
  44.  FARDANI Federico            2010  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.24.34 
  45.  SCOTTO Riccardo             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.24.34 
  46.  Dalla Longa Enea            2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          2.24.41 
  47.  PATERNESI Nicolo'           2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.24.50 
  48.  BAIETTI Massimo Mauro       2011  DDS SSD                     2.24.89 
  49.  BONDESAN Manuel             2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.24.99 
  50.  Vitelmi Tommaso             2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.25.18 
  51.  GALLO Mattia                2011  DDS SSD                     2.25.66 
  52.  Lanzani Riccardo            2010  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.25.78 
  53.  BANI Michele                2009  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          2.26.62 
  54.  ROSSI Nicola                2010  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       2.26.74 
  55.  CARMINATI Giacomo           2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.26.86 
  56.  Iodice Francesco            2010  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          2.26.92 
  57.  Figliuolo Alessio           2010  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.26.95 
  58.  VERZELETTI Tommaso          2009  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.27.10 



  59.  MANCUSI Luca                2009  NUOTO OLIMPIC SC - CALCIN   2.27.29 
  60.  MARINO Lorenzo              2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.27.31 
  61.  BIZZOZERO Stefano           2009  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.27.33 
  62.  BRAGIOTTO Ludovico          2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.27.35 
  63.  DANZA Massimiliano          2010  RARI NANTES CREMA           2.27.61 
  64.  Bredice Thomas              2011  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          2.27.66 
  65.  GUARISO Andrea              2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.27.69 
  66.  MELONI Leonardo             2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.27.86 
  67.  PIEVANI Paolo               2010  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.28.30 
  68.  DORDONI Riccardo            2009  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.28.39 
  69.  Caelli Gioele               2009  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      2.28.48 
  70.  Amaglio Riccardo            2009  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           2.28.49 
  71.  Lazzari Andrea              2010  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.28.50 
  72.  ACERBIS Nicolo'             2011  START TIME SSD SRL          2.28.59 
  73.  TURGANTI Elia               2010  ASOLA NUOTO                 2.29.60 
  74.  BORULIA Artem               2010  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.29.72 
  75.  GUARIENTO Mattia            2011  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     2.29.78 
  76.  ROCCA Nicolo'               2010  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          2.30.21 
  77.  VOLONTE' Leonardo           2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.30.65 
  78.  ROSSI Alessandro            2010  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    2.30.74 
  79.  PUCCI Sebastiano            2011  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.30.86 
  80.  Lisandri Emanuele           2010  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.30.89 
  81.  PESAVENTO Leonardo          2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.31.00 
  82.  GULLO Daniele               2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          2.31.03 
  83.  CIRILLO Mattia              2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.31.10 
  84.  CARLON Riccardo             2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.31.34 
  85.  SEGHELINI Filippo           2009  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         2.31.50 
  86.  MANCIN Emanuele             2011  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.32.56 
  87.  Markouche Mohamed Amine     2011  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.32.80 
  88.  BRENDANI Ariel              2009  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.33.36 
  89.  GENTILE Andrea              2009  SILVER SPORT SSD            2.37.79 
  90.  D'AGOSTINO Thomas           2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.39.08 
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi  
 
   1.  Picchi Benedetta            2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.05.24 
   2.  Andreatti Anna              2012  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.05.61 
   3.  Fossa Carlotta              2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.05.95 
   4.  JERUMS Emily                2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.05.96 
   5.  Nazzari Carlotta            2011  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.06.29 
   6.  Berra Adele                 2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.06.72 
   7.  Alesse Alessandra           2011  SPORTING MI3 SSD            1.07.28 
   8.  RAMUNNO Miryam              2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.07.51 
   9.  Caneparo Giorgia            2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.07.61 
  10.  CORTI Emma                  2011  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.07.77 
  11.  LOCATELLI Sara              2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         1.07.77 
  12.  Vitello Federica            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.07.78 
  13.  Scotti Anna Francesca       2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.07.86 
  14.  FORMILLO Carlotta           2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.07.92 
  15.  MARGINEAN Sophia Daniela    2012  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          1.08.07 
  16.  Orrigo Stella               2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.08.09 
  17.  Coelli Aurora               2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.08.54 
  18.  IRIDE Matilde               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.08.65 
  19.  MATUCCI Camilla             2011  SILVER SPORT SSD            1.08.73 
  20.  Covaci Vittoria Cristina    2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.08.84 
  21.  Merlo Giulia                2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.09.02 
  22.  CRESPI Sara                 2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.09.08 
  23.  PONGOLI Denise              2011  PHOENIX ASD                 1.09.17 
  24.  CARILLO Anita               2011  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.09.21 
  25.  VENTURINI Anna              2011  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.09.28 
  26.  MAIANTI Margherita          2011  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       1.09.45 
  27.  DELLA TORRE Giulia          2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 1.09.54 
  28.  Garleanu Sara Ana Maria     2012  PHOENIX ASD                 1.09.99 
  29.  CARENINI Greta              2011  UNICA SPORT                 1.10.05 
  30.  Bernieri Bianca Rita        2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.10.07 
  31.  Marmondi Gaia               2011  DDS SSD                     1.10.07 



  32.  Scudellari Sofia            2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.10.10 
  33.  GIANFELICE Agata            2011  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.10.17 
  34.  Pagani Giulia               2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.10.17 
  35.  Sartirana Viola             2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.10.22 
  36.  FEDRIGO Sara                2011  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.10.25 
  37.  GUZZETTI Matilde            2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.10.38 
  38.  BAIETTO Gabriela Magda      2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.10.43 
  39.  Cogni Giorgia               2012  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.10.62 
  40.  Tonello Sara                2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.10.88 
  41.  Torri Vittoria              2011  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.11.00 
  42.  Nicola Nora                 2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.11.02 
  43.  BARBIN Carlotta             2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.11.26 
  44.  MICHELETTI Camilla          2012  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   1.11.59 
  45.  RAO Maheen                  2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.11.64 
  46.  CONTE Giulia                2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 1.11.68 
  47.  CASONE Ginevra              2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.11.83 
  48.  Romanini Giorgia            2012  PHOENIX ASD                 1.12.08 
  49.  Giofre' Isabella Alice      2012  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     1.12.11 
  50.  PASOTTI Lara                2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.12.41 
  51.  Testa Artemisia             2012  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.12.42 
  52.  BRUNI Emma                  2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.12.44 
  53.  SALA Ilaria                 2012  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      1.12.53 
  54.  VANNINI Giulia              2012  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.13.16 
  55.  MERONI Arianna              2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.13.95 
  56.  BLASI Aurora                2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.14.07 
  57.  FASSOLI Emma                2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.14.30 
  58.  LEO Vittoria                2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.14.41 
  59.  CASTORINA Alice             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.14.45 
  60.  Baratella Lucia             2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.14.80 
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi  
 
   1.  Lazzari Edoardo             2009  AQUACLUB SRL SSD              57.52 
   2.  MARCARINI Lucas             2009  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD     57.54 
   3.  Fanelli Pietro              2009  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA     57.74 
   4.  Biondo Chris                2009  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD         57.75 
   5.  Caroppo Pietro              2010  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD         57.93 
   6.  LAZZARI Stefano             2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA      58.00 
   7.  RAICHERT Alessandro         2009  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE           58.04 
   8.  Bitetto Andrea              2009  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD         58.35 
   9.  Corda Davide                2009  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD          58.72 
  10.  SCARANTINO Riccardo         2009  RARI NANTES SARONNO           59.48 
  11.  GHIDONI Luca                2010  SILVER SPORT SSD              59.51 
  12.  Cornelli Giovanni           2009  CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE      59.84 
  13.  Affricano Mattia            2010  PHOENIX ASD                   59.89 
  14.  POCHTAROV Vladyslav         2009  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.00.05 
  15.  Santini Federico            2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.00.09 
  16.  GIORGETTI Davide            2009  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.00.11 
  17.  RINALDO Christian           2009  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.00.44 
  18.  BERGOMI Alessandro          2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 1.00.58 
  19.  PESENTI Daniele             2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.00.59 
  20.  GOMARASCA Giacomo Filippo   2009  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.00.72 
  21.  GAVINA Davide               2009  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.00.76 
  22.  Spairani Lorenzo            2009  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.00.97 
  23.  Oldani Simone               2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.01.15 
  24.  Brignoli Alessandro Paolo   2009  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.01.30 
  25.  Farbo Francesco Girolamo    2010  PHOENIX ASD                 1.01.40 
  26.  Mercandelli Alessandro      2009  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       1.01.49 
  27.  Quaglia Andrea Dario        2010  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.01.64 
  28.  RODA Andrea                 2009  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.01.74 
  29.  LATTANZIO Elia              2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.01.83 
  30.  LASOC Alex Vasile           2010  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.01.99 
  31.  RECH Jan                    2009  SILVER SPORT SSD            1.02.05 
  32.  GUGLIELMINI Riccardo        2010  DDS SSD                     1.02.06 
  33.  FRANCHI Elia                2010  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.02.19 
  34.  FUSAR POLI Francesco        2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.02.23 



  35.  KRUJA Eduard                2010  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.02.29 
  36.  MAGGIONI Raffaele           2009  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   1.02.30 
  37.  Negri Elia                  2009  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.02.30 
  38.  BARZAGHI Mattia             2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.02.39 
  39.  D'AMBROSIO Alessio          2010  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.02.44 
  40.  Musazzi Davide              2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.02.46 
  41.  Arioli Lorenzo              2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.02.53 
  42.  Feraboli Simone             2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.02.53 
  43.  ORRU' Simone                2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.02.53 
  44.  REALE Matteo                2010  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.02.53 
  45.  AMATI Pietro                2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.02.56 
  46.  Freri Francesco             2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.02.67 
  47.  Viotti Emanuel              2009  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.02.71 
  48.  Zucchella Federico          2009  ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO        1.02.71 
  49.  PANETTIERE Davide           2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.02.75 
  50.  VACCA Loris                 2009  DDS SSD                     1.02.95 
  51.  ORTELLI Giacomo             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.03.02 
  52.  CARMINATI Francesco         2009  UNICA SPORT                 1.03.12 
  53.  Beretta Leonardo            2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.03.29 
  54.  Abate Francesco             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.03.39 
  55.  LATTANZIO Mattia            2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.03.40 
  56.  MARELE Raul Paolo           2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.03.40 
  57.  Bartimmo Giacomo            2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.03.49 
  58.  Pedrani Andrea              2010  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.03.49 
  59.  BRAMBILLA Edoardo           2011  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.03.50 
  60.  Rubagotti Gabriele          2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.03.60 
  61.  Barbazza Alessandro         2010  CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE    1.03.67 
  62.  VAINI Simone                2010  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.04.12 
  63.  BOCCOTTI Simone             2010  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.04.14 
  64.  MONTINARO Giorgio           2010  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.04.24 
  65.  SACCANI Jacopo Sergio       2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.04.48 
  66.  Buonfiglio Alessandro       2010  CANOTTIERI MILANO           1.04.63 
  67.  Persico Lorenzo             2011  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          1.04.85 
  68.  SAVOLDI Dario               2010  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     1.04.85 
  69.  Figliuolo Alessio           2010  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          1.04.96 
  70.  ROSA Alessandro             2010  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.04.96 
  71.  D'obici Simone              2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.05.12 
  72.  ORSINA Thomas               2010  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.05.24 
  73.  ROTTOLI Matteo              2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         1.05.26 
  74.  PAGANO Nicolas              2010  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.05.77 
  75.  CHIAPIN Gabriele            2010  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.05.88 
  76.  DI NATALE Eros              2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.06.10 
  77.  VEZZA Stefano               2011  DDS SSD                     1.06.42 
  78.  FIAMMARELLI Samuele         2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.06.46 
  79.  RUSSO Manuel                2011  VEROLANUOTO                 1.07.21 
  80.  Chiesa Tommaso              2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.07.25 
  81.  ROGHI Riccardo Rizieri      2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.07.35 
  82.  IRONI Cristian              2011  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.07.74 
  83.  CORMIO Federico             2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.07.80 
  84.  Antonelli Martyn            2011  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.08.23 
  85.  MARINI Mose'                2011  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   1.08.42 
  86.  Migliorini Paride           2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.08.55 
  87.  VIVONE Ireneo               2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.08.57 
  88.  ROLLI Costantino            2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.08.75 
  89.  SALA Enea                   2011  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.08.76 
  90.  SALAZZARI Gabriele          2011  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    1.08.95 
 
                 100 m Rana Femmine Ragazzi  
 
   1.  Fossa Carlotta              2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.13.28 
   2.  Venturuzzo Daniela          2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.15.08 
   3.  Tarenzi Matilde             2011  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   1.15.99 
   4.  Citrini Chiara              2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.16.15 
   5.  Zaitsava Yeva               2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        1.16.27 
   6.  Garbellini Gaia             2011  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.16.29 
   7.  PIGHETTI Anna               2011  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.16.33 



   8.  FOGNINI Lucia               2012  START TIME SSD SRL          1.17.26 
   9.  Tomaselli Margherita Mari   2011  SPORTING MI3 SSD            1.17.36 
  10.  Fava Matilde                2012  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.18.21 
  11.  Biso Martina                2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.18.47 
  12.  Carrese Francesca           2011  CANOTTIERI MILANO           1.18.62 
  13.  Caputo Rebecca              2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.18.95 
  14.  Rendon Merchan Dianeth      2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.19.09 
  15.  Redaelli Viola              2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.19.14 
  16.  ANTONELLI Anna              2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.19.22 
  17.  Sandu Erika Nicoleta        2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.19.22 
  18.  GASPARINI Martina           2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.19.24 
  19.  Paderno Lucia               2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.19.50 
  20.  FUSARI Francesca            2011  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   1.19.66 
  21.  GILARDONI Valentina         2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.19.69 
  22.  CORRADINI Beatrice          2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.19.81 
  23.  Gosio Serena                2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.19.82 
  24.  Imparato Stella             2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.19.94 
  25.  MAZZOLENI Maria             2011  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.20.12 
  26.  GUFFI Alice                 2011  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.20.13 
  27.  Raineri Beatrice            2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.20.13 
  28.  FESTA Martina               2011  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        1.20.28 
  29.  Padovan Sofia               2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.20.31 
  30.  UGOLINI Anita Angelica      2011  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.20.35 
  31.  MURRU Mia                   2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.20.45 
  32.  Lombardi Giorgia            2012  PHOENIX ASD                 1.20.62 
  33.  ANGELICCHIO Ambra           2011  SPORTING MI3 SSD            1.20.67 
  34.  Manta Aurora                2012  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     1.20.87 
  35.  BARBERA Sofia Elisabetta    2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.20.90 
  36.  GAGLIARDI Adele             2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.20.96 
  37.  Croci Ludovica              2011  DDS SSD                     1.20.97 
  38.  Raineri Giorgia             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.21.07 
  39.  RIZZI Alice                 2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.21.10 
  40.  LEVANTE Lea                 2011  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.21.43 
  41.  SISANA Matilde              2011  ONDA BLU SCSD               1.21.44 
  42.  BERETTA Giulia              2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.21.88 
  43.  Briccola Rachele            2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.21.97 
  44.  Grande Marta                2012  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.22.03 
  45.  Gelmi Rachele               2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.22.08 
  46.  CASTORINA Alice             2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.22.09 
  47.  CASALINI Emma               2011  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       1.22.13 
  48.  GALIERO Sofia               2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.22.27 
  49.  NISSELINO Nicole            2011  S.N.E.F. ERBA               1.22.34 
  50.  ACAMPA Irene                2012  MIOCLUB SSD                 1.22.38 
  51.  CATTANEO Dafne              2012  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           1.22.53 
  52.  BRUNO Chloe                 2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.22.59 
  53.  PUERARI Sofia               2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.22.70 
  54.  NESPOLI Rebecca             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.22.97 
  55.  FASSIOLA Angelica           2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.22.98 
  56.  Scremin Carolina            2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.23.14 
  57.  Macca Alyssa                2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.23.64 
  58.  VENTICINQUE Irene           2012  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.24.00 
  59.  DE CHIARA Celeste           2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.24.25 
  60.  RIZZI Emma Giulia           2012  VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS      1.24.46 
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Ragazzi  
 
   1.  Lazzari Edoardo             2009  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.04.88 
   2.  Bernasconi Stefano          2009  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.05.19 
   3.  Sordi Roberto               2009  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.05.51 
   4.  FUSCALDO Fabrizio           2009  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.06.84 
   5.  NAVA Stefano                2009  CSM SWIM TEAM ASD           1.07.31 
   6.  Compiani Giacomo            2009  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.08.05 
   7.  Schiannini Edoardo          2009  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.08.08 
   8.  SACCANI Jacopo Sergio       2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.08.20 
   9.  DE LUCA Federico            2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.08.36 
  10.  D'ELIA Davide               2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.08.65 



  11.  CESANA Alessio              2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.08.72 
  12.  COLNAGO Manuel              2009  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.08.78 
  13.  Betaj Paulin                2010  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     1.08.80 
  14.  Marelli Samuele             2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.09.13 
  15.  Castelli Andrea             2009  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.09.67 
  16.  Giani Leonardo              2009  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.09.72 
  17.  PARZANI Thomas              2010  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   1.09.74 
  18.  Picariello Leonardo         2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.09.81 
  19.  LUETTI Cesare               2010  S.N.E.F. ERBA               1.10.03 
  20.  Dal Corno Andrea            2010  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.10.29 
  21.  Roggero Riccardo Giuseppe   2009  PHOENIX ASD                 1.10.30 
  22.  Vitelmi Tommaso             2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.10.34 
  23.  Falgari Nicolo'             2010  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.10.44 
  24.  RADICI Davide               2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.10.60 
  25.  VARNERO Edoardo             2009  PHOENIX ASD                 1.10.62 
  26.  Balocco Alessandro          2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     1.10.63 
  27.  PINNA Massimiliano          2009  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.10.63 
  28.  RIVA Andrea                 2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.10.88 
  29.  Fumagalli Alessandro        2009  PROJECT SPORT SSD           1.11.02 
  30.  BARZAGHI Mattia             2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.11.09 
  31.  Asnaghi Luca                2009  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          1.11.14 
  32.  Pecorari Samuele            2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.11.15 
  33.  GRAGNOLI Leonardo           2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.11.42 
  34.  FRAGONARA Pietro            2009  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     1.11.57 
  35.  Pigozzo Gioele              2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.11.58 
  36.  BRUZZESE Martino            2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.11.80 
  37.  Barone Davide               2009  ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO        1.11.83 
  38.  Belotti Marco               2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.11.99 
  39.  PEREGO Alessandro           2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.11.99 
  40.  GAVIRAGHI Emmanuele         2009  PROSPORT ACQUA SSD          1.12.05 
  41.  PASSONI Davide              2009  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      1.12.08 
  42.  Toti Marco                  2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.12.23 
  43.  D'AMBROSIO Alessio          2010  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.12.43 
  44.  REMIGI Martino              2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.12.50 
  45.  BAGGI Marco                 2010  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.12.58 
  46.  LOMBARDI Riccardo           2009  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.12.84 
  47.  RECH Jan                    2009  SILVER SPORT SSD            1.12.92 
  48.  CACCIAPAGLIA Giorgio        2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.12.93 
  49.  PENNA Riccardo Giovanni     2010  VITTORIA ALATA LUMEZZANE    1.12.93 
  50.  COTUGNO Matteo              2009  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     1.13.08 
  51.  MANDELLI Jacopo             2009  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      1.13.22 
  52.  RE DIONIGI Mattia           2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.13.30 
  53.  PIGOLI Alfredo              2011  PHOENIX ASD                 1.13.33 
  54.  DANZA Emanuele              2010  RARI NANTES CREMA           1.13.51 
  55.  BONANNO Mattia              2009  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.13.53 
  56.  Casella Tommaso             2010  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.13.95 
  57.  Guerrini Giacomo            2011  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      1.14.10 
  58.  QAMILI Santiago             2011  SPORTING LODI SSD           1.14.32 
  59.  FERRI Mattia                2010  TEAM NUOTO CALUSCO SSD      1.14.57 
  60.  Vocaturo Alessandro         2010  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     1.14.62 
  61.  RAGNOLI Alessandro          2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              1.14.87 
  62.  LAINATI Giorgio             2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.15.10 
  63.  NOSEDA Morgan               2010  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           1.15.11 
  64.  NOSELLA Mattia              2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.15.35 
  65.  FORLANI Davide              2010  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    1.15.36 
  66.  DAL BELLO Lorenzo Fei       2010  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.15.47 
  67.  VITTI Giorgio               2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       1.15.50 
  68.  MINARDI Lorenzo             2010  START TIME SSD SRL          1.15.53 
  69.  Tononi Giovanni             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     1.15.53 
  70.  LECCHI Leonardo             2011  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          1.15.77 
  71.  BOSSI Marco                 2010  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     1.15.78 
  72.  VILLA Paride                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         1.15.85 
  73.  CAVALLI Dario               2011  CANOTTIERI MILANO           1.15.94 
  74.  MIATELLO Mattia             2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          1.16.01 
  75.  Ladolfi Lorenzo             2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          1.16.16 
  76.  MENABALLI Pietro Emanuele   2010  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.16.50 



  77.  ROMA Luca                   2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         1.16.63 
  78.  VERONESE Leonardo           2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   1.16.73 
  79.  Migliorini Paride           2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.16.87 
  80.  SALADINO Samuel             2011  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      1.16.98 
  81.  FRANZA Matthias Alejandro   2011  DDS SSD                     1.17.16 
  82.  IRONI Cristian              2011  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.17.33 
  83.  NOWORYTA CHAIDEZDIAZ Tris   2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.17.64 
  84.  FIAMMARELLI Samuele         2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.17.84 
  85.  GRASSI Edoardo              2011  CANOTTIERI LECCO            1.17.86 
  86.  Agazzi Nathan               2011  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   1.17.95 
  87.  LAX Salvatore Francesco     2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        1.18.41 
  88.  TAMBARO Simone              2011  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.18.43 
  89.  PIATTI Francesco            2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           1.18.48 
  90.  BRUTTI Alessandro Joannes   2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   1.18.76 
  91.  Broggi Giovanni             2011  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          1.18.83 
 
                 200 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi  
 
   1.  GRASSELLI Sara              2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.07.57 
   2.  BELLINI Margot Matilde      2011  DDS SSD                     2.08.53 
   3.  Costa Marta                 2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   2.09.39 
   4.  Johnson Zoe                 2012  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.09.44 
   5.  CARROLO Caterina            2011  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.11.25 
   6.  Ligutti Margherita          2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.11.90 
   7.  Pranio Sofia                2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.11.98 
   8.  RUGGIA Noemi                2011  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.12.51 
   9.  MAZZEI Carmen               2011  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.12.56 
  10.  MARGINEAN Sophia Daniela    2012  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.12.90 
  11.  Citrini Chiara              2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.13.16 
  12.  SECRIERU Vanessa Maria      2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.13.94 
  13.  MAIANTI Margherita          2011  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       2.14.06 
  14.  FOGNINI Lucia               2012  START TIME SSD SRL          2.14.14 
  15.  Curmei Victoria             2012  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.15.69 
  16.  Cavariani Giorgia           2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.16.22 
  17.  Seregni Alice               2012  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         2.16.49 
  18.  MAVER Aurora                2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.16.73 
  19.  SCABARI Amelia              2011  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        2.16.82 
  20.  MATUCCI Camilla             2011  SILVER SPORT SSD            2.16.99 
  21.  Usardi Camilla              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.17.11 
  22.  Delfraro Sara               2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.17.57 
  23.  CRESPI Sara                 2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.17.60 
  24.  Loiero Francesca            2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.17.61 
  25.  PASOTTO Alice               2012  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.17.61 
  26.  Doati Jasmine               2012  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          2.18.06 
  27.  Lucini Tessa                2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.18.06 
  28.  Macca Alyssa                2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.18.27 
  29.  COLOMBO Sveva               2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.18.30 
  30.  Casoni Debora               2012  DDS SSD                     2.18.70 
  31.  Garleanu Sara Ana Maria     2012  PHOENIX ASD                 2.18.94 
  32.  BARBIN Carlotta             2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.19.35 
  33.  GHIDETTI Agata              2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.19.61 
  34.  DE ANGELI Emma              2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.19.91 
  35.  MARUSSI Lucrezia            2011  ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO        2.19.92 
  36.  Tenaglia Rebecca Maria      2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.19.94 
  37.  Nicola Nora                 2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.20.02 
  38.  Telve Melissa               2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.20.14 
  39.  Matteucci Anna              2012  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.20.17 
  40.  Sartirana Viola             2012  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        2.20.22 
  41.  Bergonzoni Aki              2011  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       2.20.36 
  42.  Ciceri Sofia                2011  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.20.44 
  43.  CORIALE Sara                2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.20.63 
  44.  Covaci Vittoria Cristina    2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.20.68 
  45.  Cogni Giorgia               2012  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   2.20.75 
  46.  DALLAVALLE Rita             2012  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       2.20.77 
  47.  Pezzotta Gilda              2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.20.78 
  48.  Porro Alice                 2011  DDS SSD                     2.20.87 



  49.  Villani Ludovica Sara       2012  DDS SSD                     2.21.02 
  50.  Luparia Matilde             2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.21.10 
  51.  Bernieri Bianca Rita        2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   2.21.14 
  52.  Sana Alessia                2011  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   2.21.14 
  53.  PASOTTI Lara                2012  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.21.32 
  54.  DALCERRI Beatrice           2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.21.38 
  55.  De Ciechi Federica          2012  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.21.44 
  56.  AGMID Zainab                2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.21.66 
  57.  Vallieri Emma               2012  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.23.34 
  58.  Salvi Carlotta              2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.23.49 
  59.  DE BATTISTINI Ginevra       2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.23.51 
  60.  Colombo Vittoria            2012  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.24.26 
 
                 200 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi  
 
   1.  RINALDO Christian           2009  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    1.56.79 
   2.  REFOLO Michele              2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    1.57.25 
   3.  CAMISASCA Carlo             2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          1.57.41 
   4.  Meloni Gabriele             2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       1.57.54 
   5.  Affricano Mattia            2010  PHOENIX ASD                 1.57.91 
   6.  Bitetto Andrea              2009  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       1.58.57 
   7.  ROMANO' Fabio               2009  NP VAREDO SSD               1.59.14 
   8.  KRUJA Eduard                2010  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            1.59.23 
   9.  Salvi Samuele               2009  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   1.59.70 
  10.  BASTIDA CABALLERO Matias    2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.00.21 
  11.  Scannavini Niccolo'         2009  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.00.41 
  12.  GRIGGIO Lorenzo             2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   2.00.50 
  13.  ARORA Aaron Singh           2011  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      2.00.60 
  14.  BOLIS Jacopo                2010  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   2.00.69 
  15.  VARNERO Edoardo             2009  PHOENIX ASD                 2.00.80 
  16.  TETTAMANTI Edoardo          2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.00.96 
  17.  DALLE CRODE Nicolo'         2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.01.17 
  18.  DAPRI Davide                2010  DDS SSD                     2.01.57 
  19.  Santini Federico            2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.01.57 
  20.  LOCATELLI Luca              2011  UNICA SPORT                 2.02.01 
  21.  Caroppo Pietro              2010  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.02.27 
  22.  Zanzottera Samuele          2009  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.02.32 
  23.  Gambini Christian           2010  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.02.39 
  24.  Biondo Chris                2009  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.02.48 
  25.  MAGGI Loris                 2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   2.03.49 
  26.  Belotti Marco               2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.03.66 
  27.  Picariello Leonardo         2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.03.71 
  28.  Volpe Edoardo               2011  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.03.75 
  29.  SIVIERO Gabriele            2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.03.85 
  30.  Somigliana Claudio          2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.04.49 
  31.  GAVINA Davide               2009  SPORTING LODI SSD           2.04.77 
  32.  MASSERINI Mattia            2010  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         2.04.90 
  33.  NEGRI Pietro                2011  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    2.05.02 
  34.  Buzzini Riccardo            2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.05.07 
  35.  Gangai Samuele              2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   2.05.10 
  36.  DE ANDREA Federico          2010  AVANTGARDA DESENZANO 2.0    2.05.11 
  37.  Spairani Lorenzo            2009  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       2.05.11 
  38.  Erba Alessandro             2009  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   2.05.55 
  39.  FUSAR POLI Francesco        2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.05.60 
  40.  Salmoiraghi Filippo         2009  MIOCLUB SSD                 2.05.69 
  41.  Farbo Francesco Girolamo    2010  PHOENIX ASD                 2.05.70 
  42.  MAGGIONI Raffaele           2009  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   2.05.75 
  43.  D'obici Simone              2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.06.02 
  44.  Boriolo Antonio             2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.06.03 
  45.  Erriquez Mattia             2010  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.06.05 
  46.  Negri Elia                  2009  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     2.06.07 
  47.  BANI Michele                2009  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          2.06.10 
  48.  REMIGI Giovanni             2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.06.17 
  49.  Todisco Alessandro          2010  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.06.54 
  50.  Arioli Lorenzo              2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.06.68 
  51.  Asnaghi Luca                2009  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.06.71 



  52.  Besana Pietro               2009  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.06.82 
  53.  Gera Alexander              2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    2.06.96 
  54.  BASSI Davide                2010  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       2.06.99 
  55.  Masatti Francesco           2009  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    2.07.01 
  56.  BERGOMI Alessandro          2011  ASOLA NUOTO                 2.07.08 
  57.  Lanzani Riccardo            2010  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.07.20 
  58.  PROVERBIO Cesare Stefan     2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.07.26 
  59.  MONTINARO Giorgio           2010  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          2.07.36 
  60.  Mascetti Nicholas           2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.07.38 
  61.  Bartimmo Giacomo            2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        2.07.44 
  62.  Nicolaci Matteo             2009  RARI NANTES SARONNO         2.07.68 
  63.  La Rosa Filippo             2011  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     2.07.82 
  64.  ROSA Alessandro             2010  SPORT & FITNESS SSD - BRE   2.07.94 
  65.  TETTAMANTI Mattia           2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.07.98 
  66.  PROSERPIO Stefano           2011  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²    2.08.72 
  67.  CARRATELLO Marcell Battis   2011  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          2.08.89 
  68.  Alpago Tommaso              2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.09.09 
  69.  ORRU' Simone                2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.09.14 
  70.  GIBELLINI Manuel            2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           2.09.50 
  71.  CASAGRANDE Luca             2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.09.54 
  72.  TWEEDIE Alberto             2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   2.09.56 
  73.  AMATI Pietro                2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       2.09.57 
  74.  BERTOGLIO Alessio           2010  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         2.09.60 
  75.  Ghigliotti Gioele           2010  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   2.09.89 
  76.  CAPPELLERI Lorenzo          2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         2.09.97 
  77.  Lorenzi Andrea              2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            2.10.52 
  78.  BRAMBILLA Edoardo           2011  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       2.10.62 
  79.  D'alfonso Michelangelo      2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   2.11.23 
  80.  STRINA Gioele               2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         2.11.34 
  81.  Balocco Alessandro          2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.11.66 
  82.  MARINI Mose'                2011  OLIMPIC SWIM PRO SD - VIL   2.11.66 
  83.  Mulas Mattia                2011  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     2.11.67 
  84.  BAIETTI Massimo Mauro       2011  DDS SSD                     2.11.75 
  85.  Specchia Gregorio Indro     2011  CANOTTIERI MILANO           2.11.85 
  86.  CHINELLI Simone             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     2.11.86 
  87.  VIVONE Ireneo               2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              2.12.05 
  88.  CORBARI Riccardo            2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         2.12.38 
  89.  Abate Francesco             2011  PROJECT SPORT SSD           2.13.14 
  90.  Ladolfi Lorenzo             2011  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          2.13.50 
  91.  MARINO Lorenzo              2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          2.13.52 
 
                 400 m Misti Femmine Ragazzi – Serie Minori 
 
  11.  DELLA TORRE Giulia          2011  MIOCLUB SSD                 5.29.66 
  12.  UGOLINI Anita Angelica      2011  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           5.30.23 
  13.  RIZZI Alice                 2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           5.32.26 
  14.  Gelmi Rachele               2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     5.33.22 
  15.  CHIUSOLO Federica           2011  SILVER SPORT SSD            5.34.10 
  16.  CORRIDORE Giulia Andrea     2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         5.35.24 
  17.  Imparato Stella             2012  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            5.36.24 
  18.  CIOCIA Demetra              2012  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         5.37.49 
  19.  TAVECCHIO Alice             2012  DDS SSD                     5.37.71 
  20.  D'aluisio Sara              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     5.37.74 
  21.  FASSIOLA Angelica           2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         5.37.92 
  22.  RAO Maheen                  2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              5.38.51 
  23.  CARENINI Greta              2011  UNICA SPORT                 5.38.58 
  24.  LEVANTE Lea                 2011  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          5.39.32 
  25.  Vitello Federica            2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.39.81 
  26.  Fusetti Lara                2011  RARI NANTES SARONNO         5.40.81 
  27.  SCABBIA Ginevra             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           5.40.93 
  28.  BONTACCHIO Gioia            2012  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   5.41.23 
  29.  Scotti Anna Francesca       2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.41.58 
  30.  Carrese Francesca           2011  CANOTTIERI MILANO           5.41.78 
  31.  VIOLA Giulia                2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.42.82 
  32.  BLASI Aurora                2012  NUOTATORI MILANESI          5.44.67 
  33.  Strada Sara                 2012  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.44.69 



  34.  CHIRICO Martina             2011  AN BRESCIA SSD              5.46.14 
  35.  Raineri Giorgia             2012  COMO NUOTO RECOARO          5.46.89 
  36.  Baratella Lucia             2012  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       5.46.95 
  37.  CIAVATTI Camilla            2011  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           5.47.67 
  38.  FASSOLI Emma                2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           5.47.72 
  39.  Garbellini Gaia             2011  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      5.49.99 
  40.  ZAFFARANO Francesca Rita    2012  SPORTING LODI SSD           5.51.52 
 
                 400 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi – Serie Minori 
 
  21.  ORTELLI Giacomo             2010  RARI NANTES SARONNO         4.57.23 
  22.  LATTANZIO Elia              2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    4.57.53 
  23.  BONANNO Mattia              2009  GAMES SPORT SSD RL          5.00.57 
  24.  FRANCHI Elia                2010  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.00.90 
  25.  BRUZZESE Martino            2010  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        5.02.04 
  26.  DANZA Emanuele              2010  RARI NANTES CREMA           5.02.27 
  27.  REMIGI Martino              2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          5.03.29 
  28.  Montini Luca                2009  ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO        5.03.67 
  29.  GOMARASCA Giacomo Filippo   2009  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      5.03.87 
  30.  Preani Tiziano              2010  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     5.04.11 
  31.  Oldani Simone               2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          5.05.78 
  32.  TURCI Kevin                 2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           5.07.12 
  33.  Amaglio Riccardo            2009  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           5.07.97 
  34.  MANCUSI Luca                2009  NUOTO OLIMPIC SC - CALCIN   5.08.22 
  35.  COTUGNO Matteo              2009  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     5.09.19 
  36.  PETASECCA Pietro            2009  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   5.09.35 
  37.  BATISTI Matteo              2009  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          5.10.45 
  38.  Dal Corno Andrea            2010  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          5.10.79 
  39.  REALE Matteo                2010  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    5.11.17 
  40.  BALICE Donato               2009  NUOTO OLIMPIC SC - CALCIN   5.11.92 
  41.  PROVERBIO Cesare Stefan     2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          5.14.63 
  42.  MINARDI Lorenzo             2010  START TIME SSD SRL          5.17.43 
  43.  BARBERA Luca                2009  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          5.17.76 
  44.  SEGHELINI Filippo           2009  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         5.17.86 
  45.  CARNIEL Matteo              2009  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           5.18.70 
  46.  NOWORYTA CHAIDEZDIAZ Tris   2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    5.19.18 
  47.  STAGNO Edoardo              2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         5.20.83 
  48.  Migliorini Paride           2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   5.21.03 
  49.  BETTAZZA Mattia             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     5.23.28 
  50.  IRONI Cristian              2011  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.23.43 
  51.  CAVALLI Dario               2011  CANOTTIERI MILANO           5.24.32 
  52.  BASSO Jacopo                2011  SPORTING LODI SSD           5.24.67 
  53.  VITTI Giorgio               2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       5.25.84 
  54.  Cavagnini Pietro            2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     5.26.15 
  55.  PANDINI Riccardo            2010  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.26.24 
  56.  MORETTI Enrico              2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           5.28.65 
  57.  Chiariello Samuele          2010  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           5.32.01 
  58.  MUSICOV Edwin               2010  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       5.32.76 
  59.  Ghigliotti Gioele           2010  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   5.33.44 
  60.  NOSEDA Morgan               2010  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           5.41.32 
 
                 1500 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi – Serie Minore 
 
  11.  Delfraro Sara               2012  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM   18.59.86 
  12.  Alborghetti Irene           2012  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD  19.08.56 
  13.  AGMID Zainab                2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '    19.10.16 
  14.  Amadi Elena                 2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.  19.18.82 
  15.  Dalipaj Alessandra          2011  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB      19.23.65 
  16.  Tenaglia Rebecca Maria      2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI         19.27.69 
  17.  SCABBIA Ginevra             2012  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13          19.28.35 
  18.  PISONI Clarissa             2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI         19.43.58 
  19.  ZAFFARANO Francesca Rita    2012  SPORTING LODI SSD          19.48.98 
  20.  TESSER Rebecca              2011  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM   19.51.31 
 
 
 



                 800 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi – Serie Minori 
 
  21.  MASSERINI Mattia            2010  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         9.05.40 
  22.  DE AMBROSIS Diego           2009  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    9.05.90 
  23.  REMIGI Giovanni             2010  NUOTATORI MILANESI          9.06.14 
  24.  GRAGNOLI Leonardo           2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           9.07.98 
  25.  Gangai Samuele              2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   9.08.83 
  26.  RECH Jan                    2009  SILVER SPORT SSD            9.11.00 
  27.  Masatti Francesco           2009  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    9.11.61 
  28.  Nicolaci Matteo             2009  RARI NANTES SARONNO         9.13.97 
  29.  BASSI Davide                2010  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       9.16.72 
  30.  Seronni Gioele              2009  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   9.17.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
   Ore 15.00     200 m Dorso Femmine Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 200 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi 2011 - Finali 
 
                 200 m Dorso Maschi Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 100 m Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi 2011 - Finali 
 
                 100 m Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 100 m Rana Femmine Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Ragazzi 2011 - Finali 
 
                 100 m Rana Maschi Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 200 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 200 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2011 - Finali 
 
                 200 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi  - Finali 
 
                 400 m Misti Femmine Ragazzi – 1^ Serie 
 
   1.  Venturuzzo Daniela          2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           5.05.49 
   2.  Costa Marta                 2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   5.06.00 
   3.  Pranio Sofia                2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         5.06.77 
   4.  Andreatti Anna              2012  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    5.07.82 
   5.  Berra Adele                 2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   5.14.98 
   6.  Biso Martina                2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          5.17.31 
   7.  GRASSI Anita                2011  SPORTING MI3 SSD            5.22.29 
   8.  PONGOLI Denise              2011  PHOENIX ASD                 5.24.28 
   9.  Merlo Giulia                2012  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          5.26.85 
  10.  Romanini Giorgia            2012  PHOENIX ASD                 5.29.27 
 

400 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi 2011 – 1^ Serie 
 
   1.  BATTAGLIA Manuel            2011  BLU SSD ARL                 4.52.69 
   2.  Ugolotti Andrea             2011  DDS SSD                     4.53.71 
   3.  Beretta Leonardo            2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   5.00.08 
   4.  LATTANZIO Mattia            2011  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    5.01.90 
   5.  ALBANESE Tommaso            2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         5.04.18 
   6.  Toti Marco                  2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            5.05.38 
   7.  Tononi Giovanni             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     5.08.33 
   8.  Agazzi Nathan               2011  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   5.08.65 
   9.  Guerrini Giacomo            2011  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      5.14.54 
  10.  PILOTTI Sebastiano          2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   5.14.55 
 
                 400 m Misti Maschi Ragazzi – 1^ Serie 
 
   1.  Lazzari Edoardo             2009  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            4.29.19 
   2.  Fanelli Pietro              2009  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   4.41.40 
   3.  GRAGNOLI Leonardo           2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           4.46.10 
   4.  Sarta Matteo                2010  DDS SSD                     4.49.79 
   5.  GRIGGIO Lorenzo             2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   4.50.02 
   6.  Sordi Roberto               2009  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       4.53.13 
   7.  RECH Jan                    2009  SILVER SPORT SSD            4.53.51 
   8.  Falgari Nicolo'             2010  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       4.55.05 
   9.  Trivero Boli Edoardo        2010  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         4.55.31 
  10.  Tonelli Giacomo Walter      2009  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     4.56.93 



 
                 1500 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi – 1^ Serie 
 
   1.  GRASSELLI Sara              2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA  18.00.01 
   2.  MAVER Aurora                2011  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13          18.03.08 
   3.  MAZZEI Carmen               2011  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.      18.06.67 
   4.  CARROLO Caterina            2011  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO    18.09.61 
   5.  Usardi Camilla              2012  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '    18.13.52 
   6.  JERUMS Emily                2012  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD       18.15.92 
   7.  SEGHIZZI Alice              2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO        18.24.67 
   8.  TOMEI Anna                  2011  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE        18.46.17 
   9.  MATUCCI Camilla             2011  SILVER SPORT SSD           18.46.32 
  10.  Lucini Tessa                2011  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.  18.55.87 
 

800 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi 2011 – 1^ Serie 
 

   1.  Lorenzi Andrea              2011  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            9.07.37 
   2.  MAGGIONI Ryan               2011  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   9.09.85 
   3.  Arioli Lorenzo              2011  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       9.14.48 
   4.  Agazzi Nathan               2011  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   9.16.00 
   5.  Chiesa Tommaso              2011  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   9.16.15 
   6.  CHINELLI Simone             2011  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     9.21.59 
   7.  STRINA Gioele               2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         9.30.36 
   8.  TWEEDIE Alberto             2011  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   9.32.47 
   9.  MEREGHETTI Lorenzo          2011  NUOTATORI MILANESI          9.35.58 
  10.  STAGNO Edoardo              2011  CANOTTIERI BALDESIO         9.36.92 
 
                 800 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi – 1^ Serie 
 
   1.  CAMISASCA Carlo             2009  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          8.31.98 
   2.  DALLE CRODE Nicolo'         2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          8.33.19 
   3.  TETTAMANTI Edoardo          2009  NUOTATORI MILANESI          8.37.31 
   4.  Salvi Samuele               2009  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   8.42.89 
   5.  GRIGGIO Lorenzo             2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   8.45.05 
   6.  Scannavini Niccolo'         2009  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       8.45.85 
   7.  MAGGI Loris                 2010  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   8.51.26 
   8.  Meloni Gabriele             2009  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       8.56.84 
   9.  Germino Mattia              2010  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   8.58.99 
  10.  Boriolo Antonio             2010  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           9.02.56 
 
                 Staffetta 4 x 100 m Stile libero Femmine Ragazzi  
 
  1.  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    
  2.  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         
  3.  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          
  4.  DDS SSD                     
  5.  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           
  6.  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       
  7.  SPORTING MI3 SSD            
  8.  NUOTATORI MILANESI          
  9.  CANOTTIERI BISSOLATI        
 10.  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       
 11.  PHOENIX ASD                 
 12.  RARI NANTES SARONNO         
 13.  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   
 14.  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   
 15.  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   
 16.  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          
 17.  AN BRESCIA SSD              
 18.  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     
 19.  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    
 20.  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     
 21.  PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD       
 22.  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     
 23.  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   
 24.  SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMB   
 25.  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   
 26.  SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER   
 27.  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      



 28.  CANOTTIERI NINO BIXIO       
 29.  CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE    
 30.  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          
 31.  PROJECT SPORT SSD           
 32.  CHIARI SWIM TEAM ASD        
 33.  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²    
 34.  SM TAURUS NUOTO ASD         
 35.  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    
 

                 Staffetta 4 x 100 m Stile libero Maschi Ragazzi  
 
  1.  SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA    
  2.  NUOTO CLUB MILANO ASD       
  3.  AQUA ALPHA SSD S.R.L.       
  4.  PHOENIX ASD                 
  5.  IN SPORT RANE ROSSE         
  6.  NUOTATORI MILANESI          
  7.  GIS MILANO SSD SRL          
  8.  NUOTO CLUB SEREGNO          
  9.  TECRI NUOTO - CORNAREDO     
 10.  SPORTING CLUB 63 SSD        
 11.  TEAM INSUBRIKA ASD          
 12.  AQUAMORE ACQUA 13           
 13.  ACQUARE' FRANCIACORTA ASD   
 14.  SPORT DREAM - CAMPUS TEAM   
 15.  TEAM TREZZO SPORT SSD       
 16.  CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE    
 17.  G.A.M. TEAM SSD - BRESCIA   
 18.  C.U.S. BERGAMO ASD          
 19.  GONZAGA SPORT CLUB SSD      
 20.  PRATOGRANDE SPORT SSD - G   
 21.  ICE CLUB COMO SSD           
 22.  CANOTTIERI MILANO           
 23.  TEAM LEGNANO NUOTO A.S.D.   
 24.  PISCINE PONTE S.S.D. A.R.   
 25.  ROBUR ET FIDES - VARESE     
 26.  ACQUARIA SSD - SOMMO        
 27.  H2O SSD - MUGGIO'           
 28.  ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD           
 29.  ALY SPORT ASD               
 30.  AN BRESCIA SSD              
 31.  CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO '     
 32.  AMA SPORT SSD - ROZZANO     
 33.  FORUM SSD - ASSAGO          
 34.  PROJECT SPORT SSD           
 35.  SOGISPORT SSD - NIBIONNO    
 36.  POLISP SAN GIULIANO SSD     
 37.  SPM SPORT SSD - PAULLO      
 38.  TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM    
 39.  EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANÃ²    
 40.  GSL 1972 ASD                
 41.  STRADIVARI NUOTO ASD        
 42.  AQUACLUB SRL SSD            
 43.  ASOLA NUOTO                 
 44.  DDS SSD                     
 45.  RARI NANTES SARONNO         
 46.  SONCINO SPORTING CLUB       
 
 


